

H.B. 385

REGISTRATION OF PERSONAL INTRODUCTION SERVICES

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

FEBRUARY 24, 1998 3:42 PM

Representative **Bradshaw** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 6, Line 10: After "mail" delete "or" and insert "," and after "deliver" insert ", or fax"

2. Page 6, Line 11
Committee Report Item #2,
dated February 18, 1998
House Business, Labor, and
Economic Development
Standing Committee: Delete item #2

3. Page 10, Line 10: After "may" insert "not" and delete "only after the"

4. Page 10, Line 11: Delete line 11 and insert "before the sooner of:
(a) the day the division has completed its investigation and evaluation
of a complaint; or
(b) one year after the day the complaint was filed with the division."